Upgrade Advisor - National Instruments

NATIONAL
INSTRUMENTS

— | = | &=

RESTART

FRIMT  GOMTACT

Upgrade Options

Select the upgrade that meets your needs

Your Upgrade Options

Select

Description

Standard Upgrades

C

LabVIEW Full to 8.0 Upgrade + 1 yr SSP

Advanced Development Systems

C

LabVIEW Full (Any Version) to 8.0 Professional Upgrade

Select any additional upgrades

Extend LabVIEW Capabilities with Add-On Modules

Select

Description

Modules

r

O 00004

LabVIEW 8.0 Simulation Module

LabVIEW 8.0 Real-Time Module for Windows (RTX)

LabVIEW 8.0 Real-Time Module for Windows (ETS Target)

LabVIEW 8.0 PDA Module (Pocket PC)

LabVIEW 8.0 PDA Module (PalmOS)

LabVIEW 8.0 FPGA Module

LabVIEW 8.0 Datalogging and Supervisory Control Module

Feedback

Help us make Advisors better for everyone. Please share any feedback, suggestions, or comments below:

Page 1of 1

Questions? CaII Me Now! or 0800-55

NZ$

NZ$

NZ$

NZ$

NZ$

NZ$

NZ$

NZ$

NZ$

Please Note: We are unable to respond directly to all comments. If you need assistance, please call 0800-553-322.

My Profile | Privacy | Legal | Contact NI © 2006 National Instruments Corporation. All rights reserved.

http://ohm.ni.com/advisors/ua?cmd=NiCfgUASerialNumber:Continue

Software Details  Options Cant
L I I I

Price

2,288

3,255

Price

3,830

4,605

4,605

2,300

2,300

4,605

4,605

9/07/2006



