		Questions? 🛅 Call Me Now! o	r 0800-55	
Jpgrade Options		Software Details Optio	Software Details Options Carl	
Select th	he upgrade that meets your needs	Back	Nex	
Your Up	pgrade Options			
Select	Description	Price		
Standa	ard Upgrades			
$\mathbf{O}$	LabVIEW Full to 8.0 Upgrade + 1 yr SSP	NZ\$ 2,288		
Advanc	ced Development Systems			
$\mathbf{O}$	LabVIEW Full (Any Version) to 8.0 Professional Upgrade	NZ\$ 3,255		
Select a	any additional upgrades			
Extend	LabVIEW Capabilities with Add-On Modules			
Select	Description	Price		
Module	es			
	LabVIEW 8.0 Simulation Module	NZ\$ 3,830		
	LabVIEW 8.0 Real-Time Module for Windows (RTX)	NZ\$ 4,605		
	LabVIEW 8.0 Real-Time Module for Windows (RTX) LabVIEW 8.0 Real-Time Module for Windows (ETS Target)	NZ\$ 4,605 NZ\$ 4,605		
	LabVIEW 8.0 Real-Time Module for Windows (ETS Target)	NZ\$ 4,605		
	LabVIEW 8.0 Real-Time Module for Windows (ETS Target) LabVIEW 8.0 PDA Module (Pocket PC)	NZ\$ 4,605 NZ\$ 2,300		

## Feedback

Help us make Advisors better for everyone. Please share any feedback, suggestions, or comments below:

			$\overline{\mathbf{v}}$
Submit 🕨			

Please Note: We are unable to respond directly to all comments. If you need assistance, please call 0800-553-322.

My Profile | Privacy | Legal | Contact NI © 2006 National Instruments Corporation. All rights reserved.

4 Back

Nex